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Monday, December 24, 8pm

United Parish in Brookline, Susan DeSelms

Britten – A Ceremony of Carols

Csonka – Concierto de Navidad (harp and women’s choir)

Sunday, December 16, 4pm

Music at Eden’s Edge

Beverly, MA

Christmas music, Maria Benotti, violin

Sunday, December 9

Handel & Haydn Youth Choir

United Parish in Brookline

Britten – A Ceremony of Carols

Friday, November 30, 8pm

Lexington Symphony, Holiday Pops

Monday, November 26, 11am

Salem State University, masterclass

With Lisa Brooke (vln), Carol Lewis (gamba), Olav Chris Henriksen (theorbo)

Saturday, November 17, 8pm

Sound Icon, Fenway Center, Boston

Leroux – d’Aller

Saturday, November 10, 8pm

Lexington Symphony, Cary Hall

Mahler – Symphony No. 5

Sunday, November 4, 7pm

Boston University Faculty Recital, Concert Hall

With Christopher Krueger, flute, Arneis String Trio

Claude Debussy – Trio Sonate

Andre Jolivet – Chant de Linos

Florent Schmitt – Suite en rocaille, Op. 84

Sunday, October 21, 8pm

Sound Icon, Boston University Concert Hall

Grisey – Quatre chants pour franchir le seuil

Sunday, October 14, 3pm

Pro Arte Chamber Orchestra, Jonathan McPhee

Harvard University Sanders Theatre

Ravel – Introduction et Allegro

Tuesday, October 2, 12:15pm

King’s Chapel Boston

William Lawes – Harpe Consorts (triple harp)

Saturday, September 29, 8pm

Boston Harp Festival

First Church Boston, 66 Marlborough Street

William Lawes – Harpe Consorts (triple harp)

Friday, September 28, 8pm

Boston Musica Viva, conductor: Richard Pittman

Boston University, Tsai Performance Center

John Harbison – Mirabai Songs

http://bpeharps.com/calendar.html
http://lexingtonsymphony.org/
http://www.bu.edu/cfa/
http://www.soundicon.org/
http://www.proarte.org/
http://www.kings-chapel.org/
http://www.bmv.org/


Sunday, September 23, 3pm

Lexington Symphony

Vaughan Williams - Symphony No. 2 “London”

Macklay - Dissolving Bands

Friday, July 20, 7pm

Saturday, July 21, 7:30pm

Mohawk Trail Concert Series

Federated Church, Charlemont, MA

With Christopher Krueger, flute

Jolivet – Chant de Linos

Debussy – Trio Sonate

Fauré – Une Chatelaine en sa tour

Sunday, May 20, 5pm

Shattuck Gallery, Westport, MA

Flute & Harp recital with Vanessa Holroyd

Friday, May 4, 8pm

Saturday, May 5, 8pm

Boston Baroque, Martin Pearlman

New England Conservatory, Jordan Hall

Gluck – Orfeo ed Euridice

April 20, 21, 22 & 27, 28, 29 at 8pm

“Fantasticks” at Showa Institute Boston

Emmanuel College Theater

Original instrumentation: Harp and Piano

Saturday, April 14, 5pm

Canto Armonico, conductor: Philip Cave

First Lutheran Church, Boston

Works by Praetorius, Rogier, Cabezon and Byrd

Wednesday, April 4, 6:30pm

Baker School, Brookline, MA

Carnival of the Animals – Saint-Saens (arr.)

Sunday, March 25, 2pm

Lexington Symphony, Cary Hall

Kids Workshop and Family Concert

Sunday, March 4, 5pm

St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church, Wellesley, MA

Fauré - Requiem

Monday, February 27, 7pm

Music at Eden’s Edge

Peabody Institute Library in Peabody, MA

Duo recital with Orlando Cela, flute

Works by Persichetti, Shankar, Lieberman

Saturday, February 4, 8pm

Lexington Symphony, Cary Hall

Respighi – Trittico Botticelliano

Wednesday, January 18, 9:30am and 11:30am

Thursday, January 19, 9:30am and 11:30am

Monday, February 6, 9:30am, Framingham

Lexington Symphony, Cary Hall

Orchestrating Kids Through Classics
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http://lexingtonsymphony.org/
http://www.mohawktrailconcerts.org/
http://www.bostonbaroque.org/

